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LED A-Line Replacement Lamps

SKU # 93305538

LED

"

SPECIFICATIONS

GENERAL
Bulb Shape

Bulb Base Type
Voltage

Wattage

Wattage Replacement
Operating Life
Dimmable

Operating Temp

Warranty

PHOTOMETRIC
Efficacy
Lumens
CCT

CRI

DIMENSIONS
MOL

RATINGS & CERTIFICATIONS
Safety Certifications

Energy Certifications

Location Ratings

PACKAGING INFO
Standard Pack Quantity

UpPC

Energy Star Certified models available. Please refer to https://www.energystar.gov/productfinder/product/certified-light-bulbs/ for complete information.

107 LPW
1,600 Im
2700 K

90 CRI

4.7 in

Al9

E26

120

15w

100

15,000 hr
Yes

-20to 40 °C

3 year limited warranty

cULus
CEC Title 20
Damp

24

662049524352

Source URL: https://www.led.com/catalog/led-line-replacement-lamps-93305538



