

LED15DA19/927-4PK

LED A-Line Replacement Lamps

SKU # 93305538



SPECIFICATIONS

GENERAL			
Bulb Shape		A19	
Bulb Base Type		E26	
Voltage		120	
Wattage		15 W	
Wattage Replacement		100	
Operating Life		15,000 hr	
Dimmable		Yes	
Operating Temp		-20 to 40 °C	
Warranty		3 year limited warranty	
PHOTOMETRIC			
Efficacy	107 LPW		
Lumens	1,600 lm		
ССТ	2700 K		
CRI	90 CRI		
DIMENSIONS			
MOL	4.7 in		
RATINGS & CERTIFICATIONS			
Safety Certifications		cULus	
Energy Certifications		CEC Title 20	
Location Ratings		Damp	
PACKAGING INFO			
Standard Pack Quantity		24	
UPC		662049524352	

 $Energy\ Star\ Certified\ models\ available.\ Please\ refer\ to\ https://www.energystar.gov/productfinder/product/certified-light-bulbs/\ for\ complete\ information.$

Source URL: https://www.led.com/catalog/led-line-replacement-lamps-93305538